
CHIEF REFEREE

KACHCHH DISTIRCT TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION
 OPEN KUTCH TABLE TENNIS TOURNAMENT 2018

   DATE: 22 AUGUST, 2018

    VENUE: KDTTA SPORTS COMPLEX, ADIPUR

EVENT:  JUNIOR BOYS SINGLES 

15 BYE

16 MIHIR RUPAREL ANJAR

13 SOUMYA RUPAREL ANJAR

14 DUMMY 4

11 VED THACKER

12 DUMMY 3

9 ROHAN RAVAL BHUJ

10 BYE

7 BYE

8 HET RORATHIYA ANJAR

6 DUMMY 2

3 SOHAM KODRANI ANJAR

4 DUMMY 1

1 KRISHNA VASHISTHA BHUJ

2 BYE

5 DIPYA PAREKH



CHIEF REFEREE

KACHCHH DISTIRCT TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION
 OPEN KUTCH TABLE TENNIS TOURNAMENT 2018

   DATE: 22 AUGUST, 2018

    VENUE: KDTTA SPORTS COMPLEX, ADIPUR

EVENT: JUNIOR GIRLS SINGLES 

8 ANNIE THAKKAR ADIPUR

6 KHANAK MADDAN GDM 

7 BYE

4 SHIVANGI THACKER ADR

5 SUCHI MAHESHWARI ADR

2 BYE

3 DUMMY 1

1 VIVA FURIYA BHUJ



CHIEF REFEREE

31 Bye

32 Manish Hingorani Adipur

29 Mihir Ruparel Bhuj

30 Rajiv Singh Gdhm

27 Naishad Rathi Bhuj

28 Dummy 4

25 Abhinav Basu Bhuj

26 Nirav Vala Gdhm

23 Rohan Raval Bhuj

24 Himen Furiya Bhuj

21 Sashi Thakkar Bhuj

22 Karan Kewalramwani Adipur

19 Viral Thakkar Bhuj

20 Jatin Gangwani Adipur

17 Prashant Buch Adipur

18 Bye

15 Bye

16 Viral Morabiya Bhuj

13 Karan Khiani Gdhm

14 Dummy 3

11 BabuRao Gdhm

12 Nimish Rathi Bhuj

9 Umang Thappa Adipur

10 Dummy 2

7 Dummy 1

8 Krishna Vashistha Bhuj

5 Vipul Madaan Gdhm

6 Vicky Garg Adipur

KACHCHH DISTIRCT TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION
 OPEN KUTCH TABLE TENNIS TOURNAMENT 2018

   DATE:22 AUGUST, 2018

    VENUE: KDTTA SPORTS COMPLEX, ADIPUR

EVENT:  MENS SINGLES 

3 Hiten Sachde Bhuj

4 Naresh Bhambhani Adipur

1 Mahesh Hingorani Adipur

2 Bye



CHIEF REFEREE

KACHCHH DISTIRCT TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION
 OPEN KUTCH TABLE TENNIS TOURNAMENT 2018

   DATE: 22 AUGUST, 2018

    VENUE: KDTTA SPORTS COMPLEX, ADIPUR

EVENT:  WOMENS SINGLES 

7 BYE

8 MEHA GOHIL BHUJ

5 VIVA FURIYA BHUJ

6 DUMMY 1

2 BYE

3 PURVI BAPAT ADIPUR

4 SHIVANGI THACKER ADIPUR

1 DIMPLE CHANDNANI ADIPUR



CHIEF REFEREE

KACHCHH DISTIRCT TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION
 OPEN KUTCH TABLE TENNIS TOURNAMENT 2018

   DATE: 22 AUGUST, 2018

    VENUE: KDTTA SPORTS COMPLEX, ADIPUR

EVENT: OPEN DOUBLES  

11
Soumya Ruparel & Milan

Gdhm

12 Prashant Buch & Dimple Adipur

9 Jatin Ganwani & Karan Kewalramwani Gdhm

10 Sashi Thakkar & Partner Bhuj

7 Hemen Furiya & Viral Morabiya Bhuj

8 Hiten Sachde & Viral Thakker Bhuj

5 Nirav Vala & Naresh Bhambhani Gdhm

6 Nimish Rathi & Naished Rathi Bhuj

3
Ved Thackker & Dipya Parekh

Gdhm

4 Abhinav Basu & Krishna Vashistha Bhuj

1 Mahesh Hingorani & Manish Hingorani Adipur

2 Bye


